
Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Stages - 7/06/2025 Awards

Overall
2 Ian Forgan Chris Lees Ford Fiesta Rally2 1598cc 1 56:53 1
5 Hugh Brunton Ewan Lees VW Polo R5 1600cc 1 58:39 2
4 Drew Gallagher David Crosbie Skoda Fabia 1998cc 2 60:30 3

Class 1 - NCR 1 
Only 2 Finishers

Class 2 - NCR 2 & 4
15 Ross Chalmers Andrew Side Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 61:42 7 2
11 Brian Watson Sean Donnelly Mitsubishi Evo V 2000cc 2 63:20 12 3

Class 3 - NCR 3
6 Ben MacDowall Alan Scott BMW 130i 2996cc 3 60:56 4 1
8 Chris Thompson Pete Gibson Ford Escort 2500cc 3 62:20 8 2

Class 5 - NCR 5 & 6
12 Kenny Wood Peter Carstairs BMW E30 1998cc 5 62:46 9 1
25 Andrew Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson Renaultsport Clio Cup 1998cc 5 63:05 11 2

Class 7 - NCR Classes 7 & 8
7 Des Campbell Rhys Donaldson Peugeot 206 1600cc 7 61:15 5 1

18 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 7 61:25 6 2

Class 9 - NCR 9 
32 Gavin Lloyd Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 9 66:16 19 1
54 Charlie Knight Nikki Addison Suzuki Swift Gti 1298cc 9 71:34 31 2

Best Glenrothes Crew 
42 Kevin Paris George Paris Ford Escort RS2000 1994cc 5 66:26 20 6



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Stages 7 June 2025
Final Results signed by Nigel Atkinson Clerk of Course at 18:15 on 7 June 2025

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 /can SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

2 Ian Forgan Chris Lees Ford Fiesta Rally2 1598cc 1 11:50 11:27 11:08 11:25 11:03 56:53 1 1
5 Hugh Brunton Ewan Lees VW Polo R5 1600cc 1 11:59 11:27 11:14 12:09 11:50 58:39 2 2
4 Drew Gallagher David Crosbie Skoda Fabia 1998cc 2 12:33 12:17 11:48 12:09 11:43 60:30 3 1
6 Ben MacDowall Alan Scott BMW 130i 2996cc 3 12:33 12:10 12:13 12:12 11:48 60:56 4 1
7 Des Campbell Rhys Donaldson Peugeot 206 1600cc 7 12:54 12:17 12:05 12:07 11:52 61:15 5 1

18 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 7 12:51 12:19 12:03 12:14 11:58 61:25 6 2
15 Ross Chalmers Andrew Side Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 12:54 12:19 12:02 12:24 12:03 61:42 7 2
8 Chris Thompson Pete Gibson Ford Escort 2500cc 3 12:58 12:30 12:08 12:31 12:13 62:20 8 2

12 Kenny Wood Peter Carstairs BMW E30 1998cc 5 13:00 12:57 12:12 12:24 12:13 62:46 9 1
26 Iain MacKenzie Connor Mackenzie (Tube)Citroën C2 1600cc 7 13:19 12:42 12:08 12:42 12:05 62:56 10 3
25 Andrew Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson Renaultsport Clio Cup 1998cc 5 13:11 12:42 12:22 12:33 12:17 63:05 11 2
11 Brian Watson Sean Donnelly Mitsubishi Evo V 2000cc 2 13:21 12:44 12:14 12:44 12:17 63:20 12 3
28 Ian McEwan Daniel Johnstone BMW 1 Series 2000cc 5 13:06 12:45 12:25 12:46 12:26 63:28 13 3
21 John Okane Meghan Okane Mitsubishi Evo 9 2000cc 2 13:14 13:01 12:22 12:55 12:15 63:47 14 4
19 Steven Street Robert Wood Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 5 13:25 13:25 12:18 12:33 12:16 63:57 15 4
38 William Pollock John Marshall Ford Escort Mk2 2300cc 3 13:33 12:56 12:35 12:58 12:33 64:35 16 3
41 Mark Thompson Hannah Thompson Peugeot 206 1998cc 5 13:50 12:58 12:36 13:05 12:52 65:21 17 5
20 Ross Macdonald Michelle Hunter Peugeot 208 R2 1600cc 7 14:33 12:59 12:35 12:54 12:21 65:22 18 4
32 Gavin Lloyd Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 9 13:48 13:11 12:56 13:22 12:59 66:16 19 1
42 Kevin Paris George Paris Ford Escort RS2000 1994cc 5 13:58 13:09 12:53 13:21 13:05 66:26 20 6
39 Paul Ballantyne Graham Bruce Abarth 595 1368cc 5 13:47 13:24 13:04 13:36 12:42 66:33 21 7
33 Duncan Ferguson Jamie McQue Vauxhall Chevette HS 2100cc 3 13:36 13:20 13:11 13:26 13:07 66:40 22 4
40 Jack Lunn Joseph Lunn Peugeot 106 XSI 1600cc 7 13:37 13:00 12:53 13:12 14:10 66:52 23 5
17 Bobby Macdonald Martin Maccabe Subaru Impreza 1999cc 2 14:00 13:27 13:06 13:23 13:03 66:59 24 5
31 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 7 13:59 13:26 13:12 13:27 13:03 67:07 25 6
30 Joe Pringle Thomas Purvin Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 7 14:08 13:54 13:07 13:45 13:32 68:26 26 7
37 Donald Lewis Murray Alan Edwards Subaru Imprezza 2000cc 2 14:08 13:26 13:12 13:54 13:52 68:32 27 6



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Stages 7 June 2025
Final Results signed by Nigel Atkinson Clerk of Course at 18:15 on 7 June 2025

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 /can SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

60 Jack Howell Jordan Hayes Citroen C2 1600cc 7 15:01 13:25 12:58 13:49 13:24 68:37 28 8
48 Fletcher Falconer Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 1998cc 5 15:09 13:27 13:11 13:54 13:19 69:00 29 8
47 Stuart Grant Ian Fraser Ford Escort 1999cc 5 13:46 13:02 12:38 13:03 17:28 69:57 30 9
54 Charlie Knight Nikki Addison Suzuki Swift Gti 1298cc 9 15:09 14:23 13:59 14:20 13:43 71:34 31 2
56 Colin Christie Gail Whyte Suzuki Ignis 1490cc 7 15:16 14:16 14:03 14:07 14:03 71:45 32 9
50 Eamonn Kilmurray Andrew Field Citreon C2 1360cc 9 15:34 14:36 14:17 14:46 14:32 73:45 33 3
57 Donald Macneill Cara MacNeill Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc 5 16:00 15:31 14:27 15:05 14:28 75:31 34 10
51 Kenny Moore Fiona Moir Hillman Avenger 1599cc 7 15:44 15:39 15:07 15:11 14:50 76:31 35 10
58 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne Suzuki Swift 1298cc 9 15:59 15:05 15:08 15:55 15:30 77:37 36 4
52 Alec Kydd Violet Kydd Rover 214S 1398cc 9 16:33 15:25 15:05 15:33 16:25 79:01 37 5
55 Connor Black Duncan Daun Mazda 323 1300cc 9 14:46 13:56 24:30 14:13 13:56 81:21 38 6
59 Cameron Scott Andy Scott Peugeot 205 1600cc 7 16:36 14:59 30:00 14:40 15:13 91:28 39 11
1 Donnie Macdonald Andrew Falconer Ford Fiesta Rally 2 1600cc 1 F/F 999:00 99 99
3 Alan Carmichael Keir Beaton Hyundai i20N Rally2 1598cc 1 24:21 11:38 11:27 11:48 F/F 999:00 99 99
9 Joe Mckeand Charlotte Mcdowall Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 12:50 12:39 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99

10 Alistair Hutchinson Harry Woods Renault Clio Maxi 1998cc 5 12:55 24:30 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
14 Martin Burke Owen Paterson Subaru Impreza N12b 2000cc 2 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
16 Garry Salmon Warren Scott Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 F/F 999:00 99 99
22 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 1600cc 7 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
23 Stephen Donnelly Colin McCall Ford Escort 1975cc 3 13:23 13:24 13:11 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
24 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 5 13:25 13:03 12:48 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
27 Martyn Douglas Rian Walker Ford Fiesta R2 1600cc 7 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
29 Colin Hay Jessica Jamieson Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 7 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
34 Ross Carbry Michael Thomson Citroen C1 1400cc 9 14:55 13:36 24:30 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
35 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson MG ZR 1400cc 9 13:51 17:51 13:04 13:28 F/F 999:00 99 99
36 Ross Kirk Hayden (Broony) BrownSubaru Impreza 2000cc 2 14:14 13:13 13:28 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
43 Alison Horne Karen Horne Mini Cooper S 1598cc 3 13:46 12:55 24:30 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Stages 7 June 2025
Final Results signed by Nigel Atkinson Clerk of Course at 18:15 on 7 June 2025

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 /can SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

44 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1599cc 7 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
45 Jack Sutherland Richard Sutherland VW Polo S2000 2000cc 1 19:11 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
46 Adam Horne Davie Falconer Mini Cooper S 1598cc 3 13:48 13:17 12:59 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
49 Andrew Irving Reg Irving Peugeot 205 1400cc 9 14:38 14:52 F/F 999:00 99 99
53 Andy Manley David Jones BMW 123i 2300cc 3 15:05 15:03 14:02 14:26 F/F 999:00 99 99



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Stages 7 June 2025
Final Results signed by Nigel Atkinson Clerk of Course at 18:15 on 7 June 2025 - in class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 /can SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

2 Ian Forgan Chris Lees Ford Fiesta Rally2 1598cc 1 11:50 11:27 11:08 11:25 11:03 56:53 1 1
5 Hugh Brunton Ewan Lees VW Polo R5 1600cc 1 11:59 11:27 11:14 12:09 11:50 58:39 2 2
1 Donnie Macdonald Andrew Falconer Ford Fiesta Rally 2 1600cc 1 F/F 999:00 99 99
3 Alan Carmichael Keir Beaton Hyundai i20N Rally2 1598cc 1 24:21 11:38 11:27 11:48 F/F 999:00 99 99

45 Jack Sutherland Richard Sutherland VW Polo S2000 2000cc 1 19:11 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
4 Drew Gallagher David Crosbie Skoda Fabia 1998cc 2 12:33 12:17 11:48 12:09 11:43 60:30 3 1

15 Ross Chalmers Andrew Side Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 12:54 12:19 12:02 12:24 12:03 61:42 7 2
11 Brian Watson Sean Donnelly Mitsubishi Evo V 2000cc 2 13:21 12:44 12:14 12:44 12:17 63:20 12 3
21 John Okane Meghan Okane Mitsubishi Evo 9 2000cc 2 13:14 13:01 12:22 12:55 12:15 63:47 14 4
17 Bobby Macdonald Martin Maccabe Subaru Impreza 1999cc 2 14:00 13:27 13:06 13:23 13:03 66:59 24 5
37 Donald Lewis Murray Alan Edwards Subaru Imprezza 2000cc 2 14:08 13:26 13:12 13:54 13:52 68:32 27 6
9 Joe Mckeand Charlotte Mcdowall Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 12:50 12:39 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99

14 Martin Burke Owen Paterson Subaru Impreza N12b 2000cc 2 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
16 Garry Salmon Warren Scott Subaru Impreza 1998cc 2 F/F 999:00 99 99
36 Ross Kirk Hayden (Broony) BrownSubaru Impreza 2000cc 2 14:14 13:13 13:28 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
6 Ben MacDowall Alan Scott BMW 130i 2996cc 3 12:33 12:10 12:13 12:12 11:48 60:56 4 1
8 Chris Thompson Pete Gibson Ford Escort 2500cc 3 12:58 12:30 12:08 12:31 12:13 62:20 8 2

38 William Pollock John Marshall Ford Escort Mk2 2300cc 3 13:33 12:56 12:35 12:58 12:33 64:35 16 3
33 Duncan Ferguson Jamie McQue Vauxhall Chevette HS 2100cc 3 13:36 13:20 13:11 13:26 13:07 66:40 22 4
23 Stephen Donnelly Colin McCall Ford Escort 1975cc 3 13:23 13:24 13:11 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
43 Alison Horne Karen Horne Mini Cooper S 1598cc 3 13:46 12:55 24:30 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
46 Adam Horne Davie Falconer Mini Cooper S 1598cc 3 13:48 13:17 12:59 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
53 Andy Manley David Jones BMW 123i 2300cc 3 15:05 15:03 14:02 14:26 F/F 999:00 99 99
12 Kenny Wood Peter Carstairs BMW E30 1998cc 5 13:00 12:57 12:12 12:24 12:13 62:46 9 1
25 Andrew Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson Renaultsport Clio Cup 1998cc 5 13:11 12:42 12:22 12:33 12:17 63:05 11 2
28 Ian McEwan Daniel Johnstone BMW 1 Series 2000cc 5 13:06 12:45 12:25 12:46 12:26 63:28 13 3
19 Steven Street Robert Wood Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 5 13:25 13:25 12:18 12:33 12:16 63:57 15 4



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Stages 7 June 2025
Final Results signed by Nigel Atkinson Clerk of Course at 18:15 on 7 June 2025 - in class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 /can SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

41 Mark Thompson Hannah Thompson Peugeot 206 1998cc 5 13:50 12:58 12:36 13:05 12:52 65:21 17 5
42 Kevin Paris George Paris Ford Escort RS2000 1994cc 5 13:58 13:09 12:53 13:21 13:05 66:26 20 6
39 Paul Ballantyne Graham Bruce Abarth 595 1368cc 5 13:47 13:24 13:04 13:36 12:42 66:33 21 7
48 Fletcher Falconer Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 1998cc 5 15:09 13:27 13:11 13:54 13:19 69:00 29 8
47 Stuart Grant Ian Fraser Ford Escort 1999cc 5 13:46 13:02 12:38 13:03 17:28 69:57 30 9
57 Donald Macneill Cara MacNeill Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc 5 16:00 15:31 14:27 15:05 14:28 75:31 34 10
10 Alistair Hutchinson Harry Woods Renault Clio Maxi 1998cc 5 12:55 24:30 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
24 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 5 13:25 13:03 12:48 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
7 Des Campbell Rhys Donaldson Peugeot 206 1600cc 7 12:54 12:17 12:05 12:07 11:52 61:15 5 1

18 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 7 12:51 12:19 12:03 12:14 11:58 61:25 6 2
26 Iain MacKenzie Connor Mackenzie (Tube)Citroën C2 1600cc 7 13:19 12:42 12:08 12:42 12:05 62:56 10 3
20 Ross Macdonald Michelle Hunter Peugeot 208 R2 1600cc 7 14:33 12:59 12:35 12:54 12:21 65:22 18 4
40 Jack Lunn Joseph Lunn Peugeot 106 XSI 1600cc 7 13:37 13:00 12:53 13:12 14:10 66:52 23 5
31 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 7 13:59 13:26 13:12 13:27 13:03 67:07 25 6
30 Joe Pringle Thomas Purvin Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 7 14:08 13:54 13:07 13:45 13:32 68:26 26 7
60 Jack Howell Jordan Hayes Citroen C2 1600cc 7 15:01 13:25 12:58 13:49 13:24 68:37 28 8
56 Colin Christie Gail Whyte Suzuki Ignis 1490cc 7 15:16 14:16 14:03 14:07 14:03 71:45 32 9
51 Kenny Moore Fiona Moir Hillman Avenger 1599cc 7 15:44 15:39 15:07 15:11 14:50 76:31 35 10
59 Cameron Scott Andy Scott Peugeot 205 1600cc 7 16:36 14:59 30:00 14:40 15:13 91:28 39 11
22 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 1600cc 7 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
27 Martyn Douglas Rian Walker Ford Fiesta R2 1600cc 7 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
29 Colin Hay Jessica Jamieson Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 7 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
44 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1599cc 7 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 999:00 99 99
32 Gavin Lloyd Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 9 13:48 13:11 12:56 13:22 12:59 66:16 19 1
54 Charlie Knight Nikki Addison Suzuki Swift Gti 1298cc 9 15:09 14:23 13:59 14:20 13:43 71:34 31 2
50 Eamonn Kilmurray Andrew Field Citreon C2 1360cc 9 15:34 14:36 14:17 14:46 14:32 73:45 33 3
58 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne Suzuki Swift 1298cc 9 15:59 15:05 15:08 15:55 15:30 77:37 36 4



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Stages 7 June 2025
Final Results signed by Nigel Atkinson Clerk of Course at 18:15 on 7 June 2025 - in class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 /can SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

52 Alec Kydd Violet Kydd Rover 214S 1398cc 9 16:33 15:25 15:05 15:33 16:25 79:01 37 5
55 Connor Black Duncan Daun Mazda 323 1300cc 9 14:46 13:56 24:30 14:13 13:56 81:21 38 6
34 Ross Carbry Michael Thomson Citroen C1 1400cc 9 14:55 13:36 24:30 24:30 F/F 999:00 99 99
35 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson MG ZR 1400cc 9 13:51 17:51 13:04 13:28 F/F 999:00 99 99
49 Andrew Irving Reg Irving Peugeot 205 1400cc 9 14:38 14:52 F/F 999:00 99 99



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Stages - 7/06/2025 Retirements
No Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Comment

1 Donnie Macdonald Andrew Falconer 1 F/F Coupe
3 Alan Carmichael Keir Beaton 1 24:21 11:38 11:27 11:48 F/F Retired
9 Joe Mckeand Charlotte Mcdowall 2 12:50 12:39 30:00 30:00 F/F Gearbox

10 Alistair Hutchinson Harry Woods 5 12:55 24:30 30:00 30:00 F/F No Reason
14 Martin Burke Owen Paterson 2 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F No Reason
16 Garry Salmon Warren Scott 2 F/F Rear Diff not playing
22 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham 7 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F No Reason
23 Stephen Donnelly Colin McCall 3 13:23 13:24 13:11 30:00 F/F Gearbox issues
24 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul 5 13:25 13:03 12:48 24:30 F/F No Reason
27 Martyn Douglas Rian Walker 7 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F No Reason
29 Colin Hay Jessica Jamieson 7 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F Gearbox
34 Ross Carbry Michael Thomson 9 14:55 13:36 24:30 24:30 F/F No Reason
35 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson 9 13:51 17:51 13:04 13:28 F/F No Reason
36 Ross Kirk Hayden (Broony) Brown 2 14:14 13:13 13:28 24:30 F/F No Reason
43 Alison Horne Karen Horne 3 13:46 12:55 24:30 30:00 F/F Retired
44 Colin Blake Pauline Blake 7 24:21 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F No Reason
45 Jack Sutherland Richard Sutherland 1 19:11 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F No Reason
46 Adam Horne Davie Falconer 3 13:48 13:17 12:59 24:30 F/F No Reason
49 Andrew Irving Reg Irving 9 14:38 14:52 F/F Broken Gearbox
53 Andy Manley David Jones 3 15:05 15:03 14:02 14:26 F/F Clutch Pipe



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Stages - 7/06/2025 Fastest on Stage
Position SS1 - Canc SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6

No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time

1 2 11:50 2 11:27 2 11:08 2 11:25 2 11:03
2 5 11:59 5 11:27 5 11:14 3 11:48 4 11:43
3 4 12:33 3 11:38 3 11:27 7 12:07 6 11:48
4 6 12:33 6 12:10 4 11:48 4 12:09 5 11:50
5 9 12:50 4 12:17 15 12:02 5 12:09 7 11:52
6 18 12:51 7 12:17 18 12:03 6 12:12 18 11:58
7 7 12:54 15 12:19 7 12:05 18 12:14 15 12:03
8 15 12:54 18 12:19 8 12:08 12 12:24 26 12:05
9 10 12:55 8 12:30 26 12:08 15 12:24 8 12:13
10 8 12:58 9 12:39 12 12:12 8 12:31 12 12:13
11 12 13:00 25 12:42 6 12:13 19 12:33 21 12:15
12 28 13:06 26 12:42 11 12:14 25 12:33 19 12:16
13 25 13:11 11 12:44 19 12:18 26 12:42 11 12:17
14 21 13:14 28 12:45 21 12:22 11 12:44 25 12:17
15 26 13:19 43 12:55 25 12:22 28 12:46 20 12:21
16 11 13:21 38 12:56 28 12:25 20 12:54 28 12:26
17 23 13:23 12 12:57 20 12:35 21 12:55 38 12:33
18 19 13:25 41 12:58 38 12:35 38 12:58 39 12:42
19 24 13:25 20 12:59 41 12:36 47 13:03 41 12:52
20 38 13:33 40 13:00 47 12:38 41 13:05 32 12:59
21 33 13:36 21 13:01 24 12:48 40 13:12 17 13:03
22 40 13:37 47 13:02 40 12:53 42 13:21 31 13:03
23 43 13:46 24 13:03 42 12:53 32 13:22 42 13:05
24 47 13:46 42 13:09 32 12:56 17 13:23 33 13:07
25 39 13:47 32 13:11 60 12:58 33 13:26 48 13:19
26 32 13:48 36 13:13 46 12:59 31 13:27 60 13:24
27 46 13:48 46 13:17 35 13:04 35 13:28 30 13:32
28 41 13:50 33 13:20 39 13:04 39 13:36 54 13:43
29 35 13:51 23 13:24 17 13:06 30 13:45 37 13:52
30 42 13:58 39 13:24 30 13:07 60 13:49 55 13:56
31 31 13:59 19 13:25 23 13:11 37 13:54 56 14:03



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Stages - 7/06/2025 Fastest on Stage
Position SS1 - Canc SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6

No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time

32 17 14:00 60 13:25 33 13:11 48 13:54 40 14:10
33 30 14:08 31 13:26 48 13:11 56 14:07 57 14:28
34 37 14:08 37 13:26 31 13:12 55 14:13 50 14:32
35 36 14:14 17 13:27 37 13:12 54 14:20 51 14:50
36 20 14:33 48 13:27 36 13:28 53 14:26 59 15:13
37 49 14:38 34 13:36 54 13:59 59 14:40 58 15:30
38 55 14:46 30 13:54 53 14:02 50 14:46 52 16:25
39 34 14:55 55 13:56 56 14:03 57 15:05 47 17:28
40 60 15:01 56 14:16 50 14:17 51 15:11
41 53 15:05 54 14:23 57 14:27 52 15:33
42 48 15:09 50 14:36 52 15:05 58 15:55
43 54 15:09 49 14:52 51 15:07 24 24:30
44 56 15:16 59 14:59 58 15:08 34 24:30
45 50 15:34 53 15:03 34 24:30 36 24:30
46 51 15:44 58 15:05 43 24:30 46 24:30
47 58 15:59 52 15:25 55 24:30 9 30:00
48 57 16:00 57 15:31 9 30:00 10 30:00
49 52 16:33 51 15:39 10 30:00 14 30:00
50 59 16:36 35 17:51 14 30:00 22 30:00
51 45 19:11 10 24:30 22 30:00 23 30:00
52 3 24:21 14 30:00 27 30:00 27 30:00
53 14 24:21 22 30:00 29 30:00 29 30:00
54 29 24:21 27 30:00 44 30:00 43 30:00
55 44 24:21 29 30:00 45 30:00 44 30:00
56 22 30:00 44 30:00 59 30:00 45 30:00
57 27 30:00 45 30:00


